RADUNO TERRITORIALE RAPP.VA U.15 ZONA NORD

CONCOREZZO (MB) — 11/12/2018

ABATI LORENZO

TIRIO  DAVIDE

MELONE TOMMASO

SOLMI LORENZO

PIERACCINI SIMONE

SILANOS TOMMASO
BIGNONE TIZIANO
GUSSO GIACOMO

ANTONACI MATTEO LORENZO

RIBOLI MICHELE

PIPICELLA FABIO

TELL GIANLUCA
SILBA RICCARDO
PREKA MATTEO
CICOGNANI EDOARDO

SALVIATO NICOLA

PENNA ALESSIO

PORTIERI

07/04/2004
19/01/2004
18/03/2004

08/07/2004

DIFENSORI

10/03/2004
25/04/2004
18/08/2004
22/03/2004
17/05/2004
25/01/2004
13/07/2004
20/07/2004
02/01/2004
08/01/2004
26/01/2004
26/08/2004

31/03/2004

R.C.CESENA - EMILIA

SAVONA F.B.C. — LIGURIA

A.C. TRENTOS.C.S.D.—-CPATRENTO

U.S. TERRE DI CASTELLI A.S.D. — EMILIA

R.C.CESENA — EMILIA

S.S. AUSONIA 1931 - LOMBARDIA

SAVONA F.B.C. — LIGURIA

LIVENTINA — VENETO

VANCHIGLIA 1915 — PIEMONTE

PERGOLETTESE 1932 S. — LOMBARDIA

F.C. CALCIO IVREA - PIEMONTE

DONATELLO S.S.D. SRL — FRIULI V.G.

ENOTRIA — LOMBARDIA

A.S.D. ASS. CALCIO BRA - PIEMONTE

FORLI S.R.L. — EMILIA

UNION PRO 1928 SSDAR — VENETO

VANCHIGLIA 1915 - PIEMONTE



LOPS SIMONE
FRANCO MATTEO
MUSARDO DYLAN

BALDASSAR SIMONE

GHERSETTI RUDI

HASSAN MICHAEL
CALABRESE GIUSEPPE
SAMBO PATRICK
NADINI LORENZO

PREVITALI LORENZO

NACI LEONARDO

MAYR NOAH

SAMSON KEVIN BOGDAN
CILIBERTO ALESSANDRO

BURATTIN JACOPO

GIBERTINI ALESSIO

BRIANO ANDREA
OCHS ALVISE
ARDIT MATTIA

D ERCHIE ALESSIO

SALVIATO NICOLA

PENNA ALESSIO
VACCARO SAMUEL
STAFF

All. ANDREA ALBANESE

All. in 2° MARCO MAESTRIPIERI

All. dei Portieri ROBERTO CAPPELLI

CENTROCAMPISTI

28/04/2004
07/05/2004
26/11/2004
02/02/2004
07/07/2004
21/02/2004
25/02/2004
02/05/2004
13/11/2004

19/01/2004

ATTACCANTI

31/08/2004
22/12/2004
20/05/2004
15/08/2004
26/01/2004
12/03/2004
04/05/2004
02/12/2004
02/04/2004
25/01/2004
26/08/2004
31/03/2004

03/06/2004

SAVONA F.B.C. — LIGURIA

GIORGIONE CALCIO 200 — VENETO

MODENA F.C. 2018 — EMILIA

A.S.D. VITTORIO FALMEC — VENETO

A.S.D. TRIESTE CALCIO - FRIULI V.G.

VARESINA SPORT C.V. — LOMBARDIA

VANCHIGLIA 1915 — PIEMONTE

DONATELLO S.S.D. SRL — FRIULI V.G.

MODENA F.C. 2018 — EMILIA

CALCIO BRUSAPORTO - LOMBARDIA

A.C.D. VIRTUS BOLZANO - C.P.A. BOLZANO

BOZNER - C.P.A. BOLZANO

U.S.D. VANCHIGLIA 1915 — PIEMONTE

F.C.D. PINEROLO - PIEMONTE

CAMPODARSEGO — VENETO

F.C. VADO - LIGURIA

SAVONA F.B.C. — LIGURIA

GIORGIONE CALCIO — VENETO

PRO VENEZIA — VENETO

ENOTRIA — LOMBARDIA

UNION PRO 1928 SSDAR — VENETO

VANCHIGLIA — PIEMONTE

MIRAFIORI A.S.D. — PIEMONTE



